
Gloucester Catholic
Coach Contact List

Athletic Director Ryan Meehan rmeehan@gchsrams.org

Fall Sports Name Email
Football Casey Murphy caseymurphy1125@yahoo.com

Boys Soccer Bill Gore wmg198098@yahoo.com

Girls Soccer Rob Fiore robfiore17@gmail.com

Field Hockey Brittney Cairns bcairns0510@yahoo.com
Girls Tennis Anthony McCullough amccullough@ckrs.org

Girls Volleyball Pete Peterson peterson321@comcast.net

Cheerleading Giovanna Gentile giovanna.n.gentile@gmail.com

Winter Sports Name Email
Boys Basketball Jason Curbison jasoncurbison@gmail.com

Girls Basketball Lisa Gedaka lgedaka@icloud.com

Swimming Co-ed Emma Billings ebillings@gcsd.k12.nj.us

Ice Hockey Matty Gaudreau mgaudreau@hollydell.com

Spring Sports Name Email
Baseball Dennis Barth dgbarth07@gmail.com

Softball Carly Todd carlytodd10@comcast.net
Track Amy Pinardo apinardo@gchsrams.org
Boys Lacrosse Angelo Montenegro angelo.v.montenegro@gmail.com
Girls Lacrosse Elizabeth Amorosi eamorosi@gchsrams.org
Golf Beth Quinn bquinn@gchsrams.org


